

Building Data Summary													
Project Name:													
Location:													
Scope of Work:		CONCRETE											
Date:													
Project ID													
Note:													

Item #	Dwg	Detail	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Waste	Quantity w/ Waste	Unit Material Cost	Total Material Cost	Unit Manhour	Hourly Wage	Unit Labor Cost	Total Labor Cost	Sub Cost	Total Trade Cost
DIVISION.01 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS															
1			Supervision and Coordination	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2			Submittals and Shop drawings	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
3			Permits and Licenses	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
4			Final Cleaning	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
5			Bond requirements	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
6			Mobilization Costs	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
7			Temporary Control & Facilities	LS	1	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
Subtotal (General Requirements)															\$ -
DIVISION 03- CONCRETE															
Cast-in-Place Concrete															
8	S2.01		Provide 12" thick concrete footing. - #5@12"O.C. E.W., T&B	CY	8.22	5%	8.63	\$280.00	\$ 2,417.33	1.400	#####	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,510.83	\$ 3,928.17	
9	S2.01		Provide 12" thick concrete footing. - (3) #5 bar T&B	CY	3.04	5%	3.19	\$300.00	\$ 956.67	1.450	#####	\$ 181.25	\$ 577.99	\$ 1,534.65	
10	S2.01		Provide 12" thick concrete footing. - (3) #5 bar bottom cont.	CY	13.70	5%	14.39	\$300.00	\$ 4,316.67	1.450	#####	\$ 181.25	\$ 2,607.99	\$ 6,924.65	
11	S2.01		Provide 12" thick concrete footing. - (3) #5 bar bottom cont.	CY	6.85	5%	7.19	\$300.00	\$ 2,158.33	1.450	#####	\$ 181.25	\$ 1,303.99	\$ 3,462.33	
12	S2.01		Provide concrete column footing. - Size: 4'-0" x 4'-0"x 1'-0" - (5) #5 bars T&B	CY	1.19	5%	1.24	\$310.00	\$ 385.78	1.500	#####	\$ 187.50	\$ 233.33	\$ 619.11	
13	S2.01		Provide concrete column footing. - Size: 2'-0" x 2'-0"x 1'-0" - (3) #5 bars T&B	CY	0.89	5%	0.93	\$310.00	\$ 289.33	1.500	#####	\$ 187.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 464.33	
14	S2.01		Provide 12" dia concrete pier. - (3) #5 vert. - #3 ties @8" O.C.	CY	1.05	5%	1.10	\$310.00	\$ 341.78	1.500	#####	\$ 187.50	\$ 206.72	\$ 548.49	
15	S2.01		Provide concrete slab turndown. - Size: 1'-0" x 1'-0" - (2) #4 bar cont T&B	CY	0.88	5%	0.92	\$310.00	\$ 286.44	1.500	#####	\$ 187.50	\$ 173.25	\$ 459.69	
16	S2.01		Provide 8" thick concrete wall. - #5@12" O.C. E.W.	CY	51.63	5%	54.21	\$300.00	\$ 16,262.89	1.450	#####	\$ 181.25	\$ 9,825.49	\$26,088.38	
17	S2.01		Provide 4" concrete slab on grade. - #3@12" O.C. - Vapor barrier and insulation	CY	39.72	5%	41.71	\$310.00	\$ 12,928.86	1.500	#####	\$ 187.50	\$ 7,819.88	\$20,748.74	
18	S2.01		Provide 1 1/2" concrete topping.	SF	2100	5%	2205	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,025.00	0.036	#####	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,922.50	\$20,947.50	
Subtotal (Concrete)									\$51,369.07						

Building Data Summary									
Project Name:									
Location:									
Scope of Work:	CONCRETE								
Date:									
Project ID									
Note:									

Bid Detail		
Projected Cost		\$ 85,726
Insurance	3%	\$ 2,571.78
Contingency	5%	\$ 4,286.30
Overhead and Profit	15%	\$ 12,858.91
Tax	7.25%	\$ 3,724
Suggested Bid		

Item #	Dwg	Detail	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Waste	Quantity w/ Waste	Unit Material Cost	Total Material Cost	Unit Manhour	Hourly Wage	Unit Labor Cost	Total Labor Cost	Sub Cost	Total Trade Cost
PROJECTED COST														\$	85,726
INSURANCE														3%	\$ 2,571.78
CONTINGENCY														5%	\$ 4,286.30
OVERHEAD AND PROFIT														15%	\$ 12,858.91
TAX														7.25%	\$ 3,724
SUGGESTED BID															

Note:

1.Online sources are used for pricing.
2.Prices can vary depending upon field conditions.